
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 102
Hoffmann, Robert
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:08:01
Zielzeit: 18:09:01
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:01

1 15:08:30 15:21:50 15:30:55 00:29:55
2 15:37:48 15:53:35 16:02:32 00:31:37
3 16:09:56 16:22:32 16:30:54 00:28:22
4 16:37:11 16:48:54 16:56:55 00:26:01
5 17:03:24 17:15:59 17:24:12 00:27:17
6 17:30:38 17:49:37 18:09:01 00:44:49

Seite 1 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 11
Krause, Torsten
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:24:55
Zielzeit: 18:31:55
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:24:55

1 15:13:14 15:22:31 15:29:36 00:22:36
2 15:35:19 15:44:07 15:51:10 00:21:34
3 15:56:36 16:05:59 16:13:56 00:22:46
4 16:19:39 16:29:23 16:37:10 00:23:14
5 16:42:59 16:53:44 17:01:15 00:24:05
6 17:06:37 17:17:00 17:24:55 00:23:40
7 17:30:41 17:40:31 17:48:49 00:23:54
8 18:03:03 18:19:21 18:31:55 00:43:06

Seite 2 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 12
Schumacher, Chris
Runden: 3

GesFZ: 01:46:30
Zielzeit: 16:48:30
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
01:46:30

1 15:08:36 15:22:56 15:32:32 00:30:32
2 15:42:54 15:56:15 16:06:00 00:33:28
3 16:15:46 16:36:45 16:48:30 00:42:30

Seite 3 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 165
Hagenau, Andy
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:00:42
Zielzeit: 18:00:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:00:42

1 15:04:30 15:11:47 15:17:53 00:17:53
2 15:22:28 15:29:49 15:35:28 00:17:35
3 15:39:58 15:47:15 15:52:50 00:17:22
4 15:57:15 16:04:42 16:10:52 00:18:02
5 16:15:22 16:22:35 16:28:28 00:17:36
6 16:32:54 16:40:08 16:45:55 00:17:27
7 16:51:11 16:58:34 17:04:22 00:18:27
8 17:08:48 17:16:02 17:21:50 00:17:28
9 17:26:19 17:33:24 17:39:11 00:17:21
10 17:43:44 17:51:58 18:00:42 00:21:31

Seite 4 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 181
Uebe, Kai
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:19:38
Zielzeit: 18:21:38
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:19:38

1 15:06:43 15:14:31 15:20:37 00:18:37
2 15:25:25 15:32:58 15:39:02 00:18:25
3 15:43:50 15:51:42 15:57:46 00:18:44
4 16:02:39 16:11:03 16:17:45 00:19:59
5 16:22:38 16:30:47 16:37:00 00:19:15
6 16:42:40 16:50:40 16:56:54 00:19:54
7 17:01:44 17:09:36 17:15:37 00:18:43
8 17:20:23 17:28:28 17:34:45 00:19:08
9 17:39:43 17:48:40 17:57:59 00:23:14
10 18:03:48 18:13:54 18:21:38 00:23:39

Seite 5 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 186
Wolters , P. Max
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:19:49
Zielzeit: 18:21:49
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:19:49

1 15:07:00 15:14:59 15:21:39 00:19:39
2 15:26:29 15:34:52 15:41:25 00:19:46
3 15:46:41 15:55:40 16:02:23 00:20:58
4 16:08:39 16:17:38 16:25:31 00:23:08
5 16:30:47 16:39:42 16:46:15 00:20:44
6 16:51:17 16:59:34 17:07:04 00:20:49
7 17:12:01 17:20:11 17:26:55 00:19:51
8 17:32:13 17:40:15 17:47:59 00:21:04
9 18:00:48 18:11:41 18:21:49 00:33:50

Seite 6 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 192
Brauße, Denis
Runden: 10

GesFZ: 03:18:14
Zielzeit: 18:18:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:18:14

1 15:04:28 15:11:49 15:18:26 00:18:26
2 15:22:57 15:30:22 15:36:22 00:17:56
3 15:41:03 15:48:44 15:54:41 00:18:19
4 15:59:07 16:06:57 16:13:06 00:18:25
5 16:17:39 16:26:34 16:33:30 00:20:24
6 16:38:55 16:46:30 16:52:30 00:19:00
7 16:56:59 17:05:19 17:11:59 00:19:29
8 17:16:58 17:24:33 17:30:59 00:19:00
9 17:35:41 17:43:38 17:51:16 00:20:17
10 18:00:45 18:10:02 18:18:14 00:26:58

Seite 7 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 200
Höfer / Roesner, 
Steffen / Sebastian
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:08:20
Zielzeit: 18:16:20
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:20

1 15:14:17 15:23:19 15:30:21 00:22:21
2 15:35:56 15:44:27 15:51:06 00:20:45
3 15:56:00 16:04:26 16:11:14 00:20:08
4 16:16:14 16:24:16 16:30:47 00:19:33
5 16:35:34 16:43:39 16:49:51 00:19:04
6 16:54:41 17:02:50 17:09:05 00:19:14
7 17:14:21 17:22:08 17:28:28 00:19:23
8 17:33:36 17:42:15 17:49:12 00:20:44
9 17:56:20 18:08:03 18:16:20 00:27:08

Seite 8 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 207
Mahrhold, Marcus
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:04:46
Zielzeit: 18:10:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:46

1 15:11:22 15:19:40 15:26:20 00:20:20
2 15:31:29 15:39:52 15:46:25 00:20:05
3 15:52:06 16:00:21 16:09:39 00:23:14
4 16:15:18 16:24:45 16:31:46 00:22:07
5 16:36:58 16:45:43 16:52:50 00:21:04
6 16:58:52 17:09:23 17:17:03 00:24:13
7 17:22:32 17:32:07 17:39:58 00:22:55
8 17:45:29 17:57:02 18:10:46 00:30:48

Seite 9 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 229
Hoheisel, Olaf
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:05:34
Zielzeit: 18:12:34
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:05:34

1 15:17:24 15:27:01 15:34:50 00:27:50
2 15:40:52 15:51:27 15:59:11 00:24:21
3 16:07:20 16:19:20 16:31:09 00:31:58
4 16:37:48 16:49:16 17:01:49 00:30:40
5 17:11:23 17:24:27 17:33:04 00:31:15
6 17:39:39 18:05:42 18:12:34 00:39:30

Seite 10 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 230
Klein, Toni
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:07:45
Zielzeit: 18:10:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:45

1 15:07:49 15:15:49 15:21:54 00:18:54
2 15:26:37 15:34:08 15:40:01 00:18:07
3 15:44:53 15:52:41 15:58:51 00:18:50
4 16:05:35 16:13:47 16:20:22 00:21:31
5 16:25:14 16:33:20 16:39:34 00:19:12
6 16:45:19 16:53:08 16:59:27 00:19:53
7 17:04:21 17:12:38 17:19:13 00:19:46
8 17:24:14 17:32:26 17:38:52 00:19:39
9 17:43:59 17:56:08 18:10:45 00:31:53

Seite 11 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 25
Lange, Andre
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:07:53
Zielzeit: 18:13:53
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:07:53

1 15:11:09 15:19:29 15:26:02 00:20:02
2 15:31:12 15:39:29 15:45:49 00:19:47
3 15:50:39 15:58:47 16:05:20 00:19:31
4 16:10:25 16:19:00 16:25:31 00:20:11
5 16:30:28 16:38:49 16:45:22 00:19:51
6 16:50:30 16:58:53 17:05:15 00:19:53
7 17:10:14 17:18:23 17:24:48 00:19:33
8 17:29:45 17:38:25 17:44:58 00:20:10
9 17:52:54 18:03:42 18:13:53 00:28:55

Seite 12 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 269
Büttner / Schlegel, 
Clemens / Patrick
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:51:30
Zielzeit: 17:59:30
Strafzeit: 60      
Wertungszeit: 
02:52:30

1 15:14:03 15:23:22 15:30:16 00:22:16
2 15:43:25 15:49:42 00:19:26
3 15:55:03 16:04:17 16:12:30 00:22:48
4 16:17:36 16:25:36 16:33:17 00:20:47
5 16:38:26 16:47:54 16:54:52 00:21:35
6 17:00:14 17:08:21 17:14:51 00:19:59
7 17:20:18 17:29:23 17:36:08 00:21:17
8 17:41:17 17:51:03 17:59:30 00:23:22

Seite 13 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 289
Kritz, Stefan
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:19:32
Zielzeit: 18:21:32
Strafzeit: -120    
Wertungszeit: 
03:17:32

1 15:07:35 15:15:45 15:23:06 00:21:06
2 15:28:28 15:36:38 15:43:09 00:20:03
3 15:48:24 15:56:37 16:03:30 00:20:21
4 16:09:00 16:17:54 16:25:05 00:21:35
5 16:30:33 16:40:05 16:46:59 00:21:54
6 16:52:21 17:01:04 17:08:16 00:21:17
7 17:13:56 17:22:46 17:29:54 00:21:38
8 17:35:27 17:44:45 17:53:00 00:23:06
9 18:00:24 18:11:53 18:21:32 00:28:32

Seite 14 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 29
Bölke, Mathis
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:57:16
Zielzeit: 18:00:16
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:57:16

1 15:08:16 15:17:16 15:23:32 00:20:32
2 15:28:42 15:36:41 15:42:54 00:19:22
3 15:47:42 15:55:47 16:02:20 00:19:26
4 16:08:10 16:16:55 16:25:12 00:22:52
5 16:30:41 16:39:52 16:46:31 00:21:19
6 16:52:51 17:01:42 17:08:23 00:21:52
7 17:14:26 17:23:03 17:30:02 00:21:39
8 17:35:20 17:44:14 18:00:16 00:30:14

Seite 15 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 290
Heinrich, Tobias
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:20:00
Zielzeit: 18:23:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:20:00

1 15:09:51 15:21:22 15:30:40 00:27:40
2 15:37:20 15:48:25 15:56:33 00:25:53
3 16:02:54 16:18:37 16:26:50 00:30:17
4 16:34:03 16:44:28 16:52:55 00:26:05
5 16:58:59 17:09:53 17:18:06 00:25:11
6 17:24:28 17:34:56 17:43:46 00:25:40
7 17:53:40 18:09:16 18:23:00 00:39:14

Seite 16 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 295
König, Christoph
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:16:50
Zielzeit: 18:22:50
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:16:50

1 15:13:41 15:23:05 15:31:45 00:25:45
2 15:37:38 15:47:12 15:54:15 00:22:30
3 15:59:45 16:09:55 16:18:14 00:23:59
4 16:26:48 16:36:31 16:43:56 00:25:42
5 16:49:31 16:58:29 17:05:53 00:21:57
6 17:11:27 17:20:34 17:27:54 00:22:01
7 17:33:25 17:42:53 17:51:30 00:23:36
8 18:06:28 18:17:51 18:22:50 00:31:20

Seite 17 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 310
Pecsenye, 
Sebastian
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:21:14
Zielzeit: 18:23:14
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:21:14

1 15:09:36 15:20:16 15:28:55 00:26:55
2 15:36:48 15:46:50 15:54:50 00:25:55
3 16:00:48 16:12:14 16:22:34 00:27:44
4 16:31:13 16:42:38 16:50:52 00:28:18
5 16:59:08 17:12:07 17:19:57 00:29:05
6 17:26:08 17:36:14 17:43:52 00:23:55
7 17:53:26 18:12:41 18:23:14 00:39:22

Seite 18 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 360
Brachmann, Ralf
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:01:26
Zielzeit: 18:08:26
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:01:26

1 15:11:47 15:20:02 15:26:50 00:19:50
2 15:31:59 15:40:57 15:47:42 00:20:52
3 15:52:51 16:02:06 16:10:44 00:23:02
4 16:16:08 16:25:00 16:32:27 00:21:43
5 16:37:41 16:46:40 16:53:55 00:21:28
6 16:59:11 17:08:58 17:15:56 00:22:01
7 17:21:15 17:30:39 17:38:02 00:22:06
8 17:44:02 17:57:06 18:08:26 00:30:24

Seite 19 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 428
Rink, Karl
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:32:22
Zielzeit: 18:36:22
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:32:22

1 15:11:28 15:22:11 15:29:31 00:25:31
2 15:41:17 15:51:24 15:58:56 00:29:25
3 16:05:31 16:18:02 16:26:46 00:27:50
4 16:33:02 16:44:04 16:53:07 00:26:21
5 17:00:24 17:12:33 17:20:05 00:26:58
6 17:27:10 17:37:28 17:45:37 00:25:32
7 18:01:23 18:20:57 18:36:22 00:50:45

Seite 20 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 469
Merkel, Janek 
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:24:18
Zielzeit: 18:26:18
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:24:18

1 15:08:13 15:17:28 15:25:27 00:23:27
2 15:30:58 15:40:06 15:47:19 00:21:52
3 15:52:58 16:02:41 16:11:03 00:23:44
4 16:16:39 16:26:04 16:33:28 00:22:25
5 16:39:13 16:48:40 16:56:01 00:22:33
6 17:03:30 17:13:03 17:20:23 00:24:22
7 17:25:59 17:35:27 17:43:05 00:22:42
8 17:52:29 18:07:54 18:26:18 00:43:13

Seite 21 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer / Dick, 
Kevin / Fabian
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 02:53:40
Zielzeit: 18:01:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:53:40

1 15:12:45 15:20:21 15:26:05 00:18:05
2 15:30:37 15:37:36 15:43:15 00:17:10
3 15:48:15 15:55:59 16:02:03 00:18:48
4 16:07:30 16:16:03 16:22:24 00:20:21
5 16:27:08 16:34:44 16:40:51 00:18:27
6 16:45:27 16:52:56 16:58:58 00:18:07
7 17:04:03 17:12:24 17:18:35 00:19:37
8 17:23:38 17:32:16 17:38:37 00:20:02
9 17:43:28 17:53:05 18:01:40 00:23:03

Seite 22 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 55
Hartig / 
Kretzschmar, Kai / 
Mario
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 02:54:52
Zielzeit: 18:02:52
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:54:52

1 15:13:27 15:22:38 15:29:38 00:21:38
2 15:35:25 15:44:02 15:51:02 00:21:24
3 15:56:28 16:04:54 16:12:03 00:21:01
4 16:17:32 16:27:15 16:34:23 00:22:20
5 16:39:48 16:48:24 16:55:08 00:20:45
6 17:00:19 17:09:13 17:15:58 00:20:50
7 17:21:28 17:29:58 17:36:40 00:20:42
8 17:42:15 17:52:35 18:02:52 00:26:12

Seite 23 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 592
Lindenberger, 
Marcel
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:21:46
Zielzeit: 18:24:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:21:46

1 15:08:39 15:17:12 15:24:19 00:21:19
2 15:29:39 15:38:10 15:45:03 00:20:44
3 15:50:15 15:59:07 16:06:46 00:21:43
4 16:12:05 16:22:19 16:29:43 00:22:57
5 16:35:07 16:43:50 16:50:47 00:21:04
6 16:56:07 17:05:28 17:12:14 00:21:27
7 17:17:30 17:26:21 17:33:10 00:20:56
8 17:38:33 17:48:16 17:57:54 00:24:44
9 18:04:33 18:15:44 18:24:46 00:26:52

Seite 24 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 604
Anders, Mirko
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:12:42
Zielzeit: 18:19:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:42

1 15:14:01 15:25:51 15:34:47 00:27:47
2 15:42:02 15:53:51 16:02:43 00:27:56
3 16:11:37 16:24:01 16:36:43 00:34:00
4 16:45:15 16:57:47 17:09:17 00:32:34
5 17:15:42 17:28:58 17:39:50 00:30:33
6 17:47:03 18:06:48 18:19:42 00:39:52

Seite 25 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 606
Viertel, Steffen 
Runden: 8

GesFZ: 03:04:42
Zielzeit: 18:11:42
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:04:42

1 15:13:22 15:22:42 15:29:57 00:22:57
2 15:35:53 15:44:39 15:51:27 00:21:30
3 15:56:54 16:06:16 16:14:04 00:22:37
4 16:19:43 16:28:46 16:35:54 00:21:50
5 16:41:34 16:50:48 16:57:40 00:21:46
6 17:03:11 17:12:19 17:19:09 00:21:29
7 17:24:37 17:33:20 17:40:15 00:21:06
8 17:46:25 17:59:38 18:11:42 00:31:27

Seite 26 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 67
Fricke, Tino
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:35:21
Zielzeit: 18:36:21
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:35:21

1 15:06:14 15:14:25 15:21:17 00:20:17
2 15:26:26 15:34:58 15:41:41 00:20:24
3 15:46:59 15:55:19 16:01:52 00:20:11
4 16:07:34 16:16:18 16:23:17 00:21:25
5 16:28:25 16:36:49 16:44:02 00:20:45
6 16:49:34 16:58:10 17:05:01 00:20:59
7 17:10:33 17:19:11 17:26:37 00:21:36
8 17:32:22 17:41:22 17:49:26 00:22:49
9 18:02:22 18:20:53 18:36:21 00:46:55

Seite 27 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 715
Halbich / Voigt, 
Steffen / Clemens
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:03:40
Zielzeit: 18:11:40
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:03:40

1 15:13:30 15:22:27 15:29:03 00:21:03
2 15:34:13 15:42:36 15:48:46 00:19:43
3 15:53:35 16:00:53 16:07:14 00:18:28
4 16:12:47 16:22:02 16:28:38 00:21:24
5 16:33:36 16:42:42 16:49:02 00:20:24
6 16:53:56 17:01:37 17:07:31 00:18:29
7 17:12:46 17:20:56 17:27:08 00:19:37
8 17:32:16 17:40:18 17:46:52 00:19:44
9 17:53:11 18:02:51 18:11:40 00:24:48

Seite 28 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 761
Lades, Stefan 
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 02:09:46
Zielzeit: 17:12:46
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
02:09:46

1 15:08:42 15:17:19 15:24:07 00:21:07
2 15:29:26 15:37:56 15:44:33 00:20:26
3 15:49:48 15:58:07 16:05:23 00:20:50
4 16:11:10 16:20:09 16:27:26 00:22:03
5 16:32:46 16:41:28 16:49:30 00:22:04
6 16:55:30 17:05:31 17:12:46 00:23:16

Seite 29 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 763
Bopp, Felix
Runden: 11

GesFZ: 03:19:08
Zielzeit: 18:19:08
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:19:08

1 15:04:40 15:11:52 15:17:59 00:17:59
2 15:22:31 15:29:41 15:35:23 00:17:24
3 15:39:48 15:46:55 15:52:32 00:17:09
4 15:56:58 16:04:38 16:10:49 00:18:17
5 16:15:15 16:22:27 16:28:21 00:17:32
6 16:32:39 16:39:45 16:45:28 00:17:07
7 16:50:03 16:57:09 17:02:54 00:17:26
8 17:07:46 17:14:46 17:20:23 00:17:29
9 17:24:41 17:31:54 17:37:34 00:17:11
10 17:41:47 17:49:34 17:56:52 00:19:18
11 18:02:31 18:11:18 18:19:08 00:22:16

Seite 30 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 776
Heck, Leonard 
Runden: 9

GesFZ: 03:12:36
Zielzeit: 18:15:36
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:12:36

1 15:08:06 15:16:29 15:23:03 00:20:03
2 15:28:09 15:36:27 15:42:49 00:19:46
3 15:47:47 15:55:43 16:02:00 00:19:11
4 16:07:28 16:16:13 16:22:58 00:20:58
5 16:27:48 16:36:24 16:42:48 00:19:50
6 16:48:00 16:56:16 17:02:26 00:19:38
7 17:07:10 17:15:16 17:21:25 00:18:59
8 17:26:17 17:34:34 17:41:01 00:19:36
9 17:46:55 18:05:51 18:15:36 00:34:35

Seite 31 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 778
Siara, Rainer
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:06:45
Zielzeit: 18:09:45
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:06:45

1 15:08:44 15:19:43 15:27:39 00:24:39
2 15:33:35 15:43:18 15:50:58 00:23:19
3 15:57:10 16:09:11 16:17:40 00:26:42
4 16:24:00 16:34:41 16:43:16 00:25:36
5 16:50:21 17:01:33 17:09:20 00:26:04
6 17:15:46 17:29:34 17:37:35 00:28:15
7 17:44:24 17:59:08 18:09:45 00:32:10

Seite 32 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 779
Bopp, Joerg
Runden: 7

GesFZ: 03:08:09
Zielzeit: 18:15:09
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:08:09

1 15:12:59 15:22:04 15:29:54 00:22:54
2 15:36:06 15:45:28 15:52:45 00:22:51
3 15:58:41 16:12:06 16:20:22 00:27:37
4 16:26:43 16:40:14 16:48:42 00:28:20
5 16:54:50 17:05:40 17:13:38 00:24:56
6 17:19:42 17:29:50 17:37:38 00:24:00
7 17:43:36 17:59:21 18:15:09 00:37:31

Seite 33 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 780
Bode, Gregor
Runden: 0

GesFZ: 04:16:00
Zielzeit: 19:23:00
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 15:20:28

Seite 34 von 60Druck: 17.06.2023 19:01:33

17.06.2023 - 3h Enduro - Bogatynia - Startzeit: 15:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde DK1 DK2 Durchfahrt 
RZ

Rundenzeit

StartNr: 787
Illing, Frank
Runden: 6

GesFZ: 03:14:33
Zielzeit: 18:21:33
Strafzeit: 0       
Wertungszeit: 
03:14:33

1 15:13:56 15:24:34 15:32:19 00:25:19
2 15:39:01 15:49:34 15:57:25 00:25:06
